760248392 | MPA-PCLCI50006M-NS

- MPO Fanout Cable, polarity A, 12 fiber MPO (pinned) to LC duplex,
7 /  Plenum 3mm SM, 6m, with 36" breakout

Product Classification

Regional Availability

Latin America | North America

Portfolio CommScope®
Product Type Fiber fanout cable assembly
Product Brand MPOptimate®
Product Series MPA
General Specifications

Connector A, quantity 1

Color, boot A Black

Color, connector A Green
Connector B, quantity 12

Color, boot B Blue

Color, connector B Blue

Construction Type

Interface, Connector A

Plug-and-play, array cord
MPO-12/UPC Male

Interface Feature, connector A Pinned
Interface, Connector B LC/UPC

Jacket Color Yellow

Total Fibers, quantity 12
Dimensions

Cord Length 6m | 19.685 ft
Optical Specifications

Fiber Mode Singlemode
Fiber Type 0S2
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Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space Plenum

Packaging and Weights

Packaging quantity 1

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification

CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
ROHS Compliant

UK-ROHS Compliant

©

Included Products

760237964 - Fiber indoor cable, Plenum for MPO Light Duty Patchcords, 12 fiber, Singlemode G.657.A2/B2,
P-012-MP-8G1-F30YL Feet jacket marking, Yellow jacket color

860637435 - LC/UPC Connector, Singlemode, Blue, Short Boot

860638317 - MPO12, ULTRA LOW LOSS, MALE, Singlemode, GREEN, 3mm
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